LS SRV

ACADEMIC CALENDER-2022-23

S.No.|  Date Day Name of Activities & Holidays
04 April-2022____ Session - Begins
1 Apr 10, 2022 Sunday - |Ram Navami
2 Apr 14, 2022 Thursday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
3 Apr 15,2022 Friday Good Friday
4 Apr 28, 2022 Saturday Coloring Competition (Junior)
5 Apr 30, 2022 Monday Writing & Essay Competition
May-2022
6 May 03, 2022 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitar (EID)
7 May 05, 2022 Thursday Poetry Competition
8 | May 06, 2022 Friday ~ |Debate (Senior)
9 May 16, 2022 Monday * |Buddha Purnima /
10 May — Summer Vocation I
June-2022 |
(24-06-2022, Reopen (IX-XII) |
July-2022 |
11 Jul 04, 2022 Tuesday Reopen (I-VIII) I
12 | Jul10,2022 Sunday Eid-Ul-Adha (BAKREED) 7
August-2022 |
13 Aug 09, 2022 Tuesday Moharram l
14 | Aug 12,2022 Friday ' |Raksha Bandhan |
15 Aug 15,2022 Monday Indepéndence Day /
16 Aug 18, 2022 Thursday Janmashtami 7
17 | Aug 20,2022 Saturday | Periodic Test-I
September-2022
18 Sep 17, 2022 Saturday Chehallum / Vishwakarma Puja
19 Sep 19, 2022 Monday Art/Craft(Junior)

Poster Making (Senior)

|

October-2022,

/ 20 }oaoz, 2022

Sunday . |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti




21 Oct 04
, 2022 Tuesday Dussehra (Durga Navami)
22 | Oct 05,2022 | Wednesday |Dussehra
23 | Oct 09,2022 Sunday Eid-E-Milad (MILADUNNABI)
24 Oct 11, 2022 Tuesday : |Periodic Test-II
25 Oct 23, 2022 Sunday Narak Chaturdasi
26 Oct 24, 2022 Monday Deepawali
27 Oct 26, 2022 Wednesday | Govardhan Puja
28 Oct 27, 2022 Thursday Bhai Dooj
29 | Oct 30,2022 Sunday Chhath Puja
30 Oct 31, 2022 Monday SMC
November-2022
Guru Nanak Jayanti/
#1
31 Nov 08, 2022 Tuesday | Kartik Purnima J
32 | Nov 10,2022 | Thursday | Quiz Competition B
33 Nov 24, 2022 Thursday " | Guru Tegbahadur Shaheed Diwas J
34 | Nov 25,2022 Friday = |Half Yearly Exam |
December-2022 J
35 Dec 25, 2022 Sunday Christmas J
January-2023 J
36 Jan 14,2023 Saturday Makar Sankranti
37 Jan 16, 2023 Saturday Periodic Test-III
38 | Jan 25,2023 Sunday  |Basant Panchami
39 Jan 26, 2023 Sunday Republic Day
February-2023
40 Feb 18, 2023 Saturday Shivratri
41 | Feb 20,2023 Monday  |Rangoli Competition
_ ~ March-2023
42 | Mar07,2023 | Sunday | Holi
43 | Mar 20, 2023 Sunday End Session




